
SONCC Recovery Plan Partners 

Federal & State Partners Website 

California Department of Fish and 
Wildlife http://www.dfg.ca.gov 

National Resources Conservation 
Service http://www.nrcs.usda.gov 

North Coast Regional Water Quality 
Control Board http://www.waterboards.ca.gov 

Oregon Department of Environmental 
Quality http://www.oregon.gov/DEQ/ 

Oregon Department of Fish and 
Wildlife http://www.dfw.state.or.us/ 

Redwood National State Park http://www.nps.gov 

U.S. Bureau of Land Management http://www.blm.gov 

U.S. Bureau of Reclamation www.usbr.gov 

U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency http://www.epa.gov 

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service http://www.fws.gov 

U.S. Forest Service http://www.fs.fed.us 

 
Tribal Partners 

 
Website 

Hoopa Valley Tribe http://www.hoopa-nsn.gov 

Karuk Tribe http://www.karuk.us 

Quartz Valley Indian Reservation www.qvir.com 

Round Valley Tribes www.rvit.org 

Smith River Rancheria http://www.tolowa-nsn.gov/ 

Wiyot Tribe www.wiyot.us 

Yurok Tribe http://www.yuroktribe.org/departments/fisheries 
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http://www.oregon.gov/DEQ/
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Local & Private Partners 

 

Website 

Applegate Partnership and Watershed 
Council http://www.applegatepartnership.org/ 

Bear Creek Watershed Council www.bearcreek-watershed.org 

California Trout http://caltrout.org/ 

Curry County Soil and Water 
Conservation District http://currywatersheds.org/Page.asp?NavID=92 

Del Norte Resource Conservation 
District   

Eel River Forum http://caltrout.org/regions/north-coast-region/eel-river/eel-river-
forum/ 

Eel River Recovery Project http://www.eelriverrecovery.org/index.html 

Eel River Watershed Improvement 
Group http://erwig.org/ 

French Creek Watershed Advisory 
Group http://www.watershed.org/?q=node/236 

Friends of the Eel River www.eelriver.org 

Fruit Growers Supply Company www.fruitgrowers.com 

Green Diamond Resource Company http://www.greendiamond.com 

Humboldt Bay Harbor, Recreation and 
Conservation District http://www.humboldtbay.org/ 

Humboldt Bay Initiative http://www.westcoastebm.org/Humboldt_Bay_Initiative.html 

Humboldt Bay Municipal Water District www.hbmwd.com 

Humboldt County Resource 
Conservation District http://www.humboldtrcd.org/ 

Humboldt Redwood Company http://www.hrcllc.com/ 

Illinois Valley Soil and Water 
Conservation District http://www.oregon.gov/ODA/SWCD/ 

Illinois Valley Watershed Council http://oregonwatersheds.org/oregoncouncils/illinoisvalley 

Kalmiopsis Audubon Society http://kalmiopsisaudubon.org/ 
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Lindsay Creek Watershed Group http://www.naturalresourcesservices.org 

Little Butte Creek Watershed Council http://www.roguebasinwatersheds.org/SectionIndex.asp?SectionID=
10 

Lower Rogue Watershed Council http://www.currywatersheds.org 

Mad River Alliance http://www.madriveralliance.org/ 

Mad River Stakeholders Group http://www.naturalresourcesservices.org 

Mattole Restoration Council  http://www.mattole.org 

Mattole Salmon Group  http://www.mattolesalmon.org 

Mendocino Redwood Company http://www.mrc.com/Key-Policies-HCP.aspx 

Mendocino Resource Conservation 
District  http://www.mcrcd.org 

Mid-Klamath Watershed Council http://www.mkwc.org 

Montague Water Conservation District   

Pacific Coast Fish Wildlife and Wetlands 
Restoration Association http://www.pcfwwra.org 

Pacificorps http://www.pacificorp.com/index.html 

Redwood Community Action Agency http://www.rcaa.org/ 

Salmon River Restoration Council www.srrc.org 

Sanctuary Forest http://www.sanctuaryforest.org 

Save-the-Redwoods League http://www.savetheredwoods.org/ 

Scott River Fire Safe Councils http://www.firesafecouncil.org/find/index.cfm 

Scott River Water Trust http://www.scottwatertrust.org/ 

Scott River Watershed Council http://www.scottriver.org/ 

Shasta Valley Coordinated Resources 
Management and Planning  http://www.siskiyourcd.org/ 

Shasta Valley Resource Conservation 
District http://www.svrcd.org/ 
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Siskiyou Field Institute / Deer Creek 
Center http://www.thesfi.org/index.asp 

Siskiyou Land Conservancy http://siskiyouland.wordpress.com/ 

Siskiyou Resource Conservation District  http://www.siskiyourcd.org/ 

Smith River Advisory Council http://www.coastal.ca.gov/publiced/directory/resdirectory/s_orgs/sm
ithriveradvisory.html 

Smith River Alliance www.smithriveralliance.org 

South Coast Watersheds Council http://oregonwatersheds.org/oregoncouncils/southcoast 

Southern Oregon Land Conservancy http://www.landconserve.org/ 

Stream Restoration Alliance of the 
Middle Rogue 

http://www.roguebasinwatersheds.org/SectionIndex.asp?SectionID=
6 

The Nature Conservancy www.tnc.org 

The Salmon River Restoration Council  http://www.srrc.org/ 

Trinity County Resource Conservation 
District http://www.tcrcd.net 

Trinity River Restoration Program  www.trrp.net 

Upper Rogue Watershed Association http://www.roguebasinwatersheds.org/SectionIndex.asp?SectionID=
2 
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